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*Standard Configuration

14'' Xover Floor Tool
Telescoping Wand
5'' Upholstery Tool

3'' Dust Brush
17'' Crevice Tool

NEW ProTeam GoFit® 6 Cordless

The new GoFit Cordless Series includes the 6-qt. ideal for those individuals 
needing to tackle larger cleaning challenges, this battery-operated backpack 
allows individuals to work quickly and efficiently free from the restrictions of cords 
and power outlets. Cleaning professionals can also comfortably complete their 
tasks with the help of long run times and a customized quick-adjust 4-step FlexFit® 
harness system. Additionally, end-users can use interchangeably the 4Ah or 8Ah 
batteries with the GoFit 6 Cordless.

Related Products

107314  Intercept Micro® Filters, 10/pk (open collar)
107374  Intercept Micro Filters, 10/pk (closed collar)
107683  GoFit Cordless 4Ah Battery
107684  GoFit Cordless 8Ah Battery
107685  GoFit Cordless Battery Charger

Limited Warranty
• 3 years parts and labor, 2 years motor, battery and charger
• Limited lifetime on molded body parts

107786 GoFit 6 Cordless 8Ah w/Xover Telescoping Wand 
Kit D (107100) $1,880

Optional Configurations
$1,600
1,600
1,675
1,880
1,955
1,880

107782  4Ah w/Xover® Telescoping Wand Kit D (107100)
107783  4Ah w/Xover Two-Piece Wand Kit (107098)
107784	  4Ah w/ProBlade® Carpet and Hard Surface Floor Tool Kit (107532)
107787	  8Ah w/Xover Two-Piece Wand Kit (107098)
107788  8Ah w/ProBlade Carpet and Hard Surface Floor Tool Kit (107532)
107795  8Ah w/Xover Performance Telescoping Wand Tool Kit C (107099) 

$22.58
28.59

580
925
350

CORDLESS LONG
RUN TIME

Specifications

Weight:

Motor Airflow:
Static Lift:
Motor:
Decibel:
Capacity:
Battery:
ProLevel Filtration® w/Three Levels 
of Filtration:
Appoximate Runtime:

Approximate Full Charge Time:

Minimum Charge Cycles:

13.5 lbs. / 6.1 kg. (w/ 4Ah)
16.4 lbs. / 7.4 kg. (w/ 8Ah)
65 CFM (low) | 70 CFM (high)
55 in. (low) | 63 in. (high)
54 VDC / 240 W (low) | 310 W (high)
65 dBA (low) | 67 dBA (high)
6 qt. / 6.6 L
Lithium Ion, 4Ah / 8Ah
967 sq. in. total area

4Ah Battery: 51 min. (low) | 39 min. 
(high) 8Ah Battery: 106 min. (low) | 
83 min. (high)
4Ah Battery: 61 min. 
8Ah Battery: 101 min.
1000

ERGONOMIC

All vacuums purchased in kit configurations include battery and charger.
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GOFIT 3 & 6 CORDLESS PARTS

$13.40
7.99

38.68
40.47
7.99

37.20
22.58
19.67
36.11
32.25
8.92
3.76 
3.76
8.05

13.65
4.12

92.32
8.80

32.65
23.09
30.00

103.39
52.06
50.93
9.20
9.34
7.57
8.72
7.70
7.70
4.69

580.00
925.00
350.00

7.25
2.25

1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
10/pk 
10/pk 
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea. 
2 ea.
2 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 set
1 ea.
1 set
1 set
1 set
1 set
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 set
1 set
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.
1 ea.

1A	 101928	 Replacement Double Swivel Elbow Cuff
1B	 100694	 Replacement Double Swivel Straight Cuff
2	 100505	 48" Static-Dissipating Hose w/ Straight Cuffs
	 107648	 48" Static-Dissipating Hose w/ Non Replaceable Cuffs
3	 100694	 Replacement Swivel Cuff 1 ½"
4	 843694	 Purple Cap
5	 107314	 Intercept Micro Filter (GoFit 6)
	 107666	 Intercept Micro Filter (GoFit 3)
6	 834072	 Micro Cloth Filter (GoFit 6)
	 843966	 Micro Cloth Filter (GoFit 3)
7	 510779	 Latch Assembly Complete w/ Retainer and Screw
8	 834035-3	 Gasket Tank 6 QT Cordless
	 834035-4	 Gasket Tank 3 QT Cordless
9	 847650	 Twist-On Dome Filter w/ HEPA Media 
10	 510802	 Upper Motor Support w/ Gasket
11	 510803	 Motor Gaskets Upper and Lower
12	 510804	 Motor Assembly 60V
13	 510805	 Lower Motor Support w/ Screws
14	 510806	 Front Housing Assembly w/ Screws
15	 510807	 Rear Housing Assembly w/ Screws
16	 510808	 Battery Housing Assembly w/ Screws
17	 844073	 Harness Complete Assembly
18	 844665	 Upper Harness Assembly
19	 843939	 Lower Harness Assembly
20	 510771	 Upper Harness Plate w/ Screw
21	 510772	 Lower Harness Plate w/ Screw
22	 843842	 Lower Harness Articulating Arm
23	 843947	 Harness Quick Adjuster Assembly
24	 510774	 Harness Quick Adjust Holder w/ Screw (GoFit 6)
	 510775	 Harness Quick Adjust Holder w/ Screw (GoFit 3)
25	 510783	 Fastener Package
26	 107683	 GoFit 4Ah Battery
27 	 107684	 GoFit 8Ah Battery
28 	 107685	 GoFit Battery Charger and Cord
29 	 847718	 GoFit Charger Cord
30	 844754	 Battery Button Latch

No.  Product Name  Qty List Price
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Highlighted SKUs are shared parts with GoFit Corded Backpack Vacuums
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